
2024 Pacific Northwest Lineman Rodeo
Help

PreApprentice Results (Overall)
PreApprentice Pole Climb Slack Block Event Written Test Total

Rank Name Time Pts Time Pts Time Pts Total Time Total Pts

1 307 - Riely Gregg - Pacific Power 58.940 100 556.470 98* 945.000 100 1560.410 298

2 306 - Tyler Sims - PGE 47.060 100 457.090 100 800.000 96 1304.150 296

3 311 - Tyler Youngquist - Snohomish PUD 46.340 100 576.570 98* 1060.000 98 1682.910 296

4 305 - Tyler Bordua - Snohomish PUD 69.260 100 492.030 98 835.000 88 1396.290 286

5 303 - Donavon Vogt - Consumer Power Inc 49.070 100 619.910 98* 790.000 88 1458.980 286

6 309 - jackson leon baton - Pacific Power 48.970 100 629.090 96* 835.000 90 1513.060 286

7 310 - Andrew Stopoulos - Pacific Power 58.180 88 720.000 98* 860.000 98 1638.180 284

8 302 - Sam Miller - Pacific Power 60.460 88 391.070 100 935.000 88 1386.530 276

9 304 - Payton Lower - Consumer Power Inc 51.600 90 490.440 96 890.000 90 1432.040 276

10 301 - Tanner Speck - Sturgeon Electric 85.560 90 644.370 98* 830.000 86 1559.930 274

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



PreApprentice Results (Pole Climb with Raw Egg)
PreApprentice Pole Climb with Raw Egg

Rank Name Time Pts

1 311 - Tyler Youngquist - Snohomish PUD 46.340 100

2 306 - Tyler Sims - PGE 47.060 100

3 309 - jackson leon baton - Pacific Power 48.970 100

4 303 - Donavon Vogt - Consumer Power Inc 49.070 100

5 307 - Riely Gregg - Pacific Power 58.940 100

6 305 - Tyler Bordua - Snohomish PUD 69.260 100

7 304 - Payton Lower - Consumer Power Inc 51.600 90

8 301 - Tanner Speck - Sturgeon Electric 85.560 90

9 310 - Andrew Stopoulos - Pacific Power 58.180 88

10 302 - Sam Miller - Pacific Power 60.460 88

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



PreApprentice Results (Slack Block)
PreApprentice Slack Block

Rank Name Time Pts

1 302 - Sam Miller - Pacific Power 391.070 100

2 306 - Tyler Sims - PGE 457.090 100

3 305 - Tyler Bordua - Snohomish PUD 492.030 98

4 307 - Riely Gregg - Pacific Power 556.470 98*

5 311 - Tyler Youngquist - Snohomish PUD 576.570 98*

6 303 - Donavon Vogt - Consumer Power Inc 619.910 98*

7 301 - Tanner Speck - Sturgeon Electric 644.370 98*

8 310 - Andrew Stopoulos - Pacific Power 720.000 98*

9 304 - Payton Lower - Consumer Power Inc 490.440 96

10 309 - jackson leon baton - Pacific Power 629.090 96*

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)
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PreApprentice Results (Written Test)
PreApprentice Written Test

Rank Name Time Pts

1 307 - Riely Gregg - Pacific Power 945.000 100

2 310 - Andrew Stopoulos - Pacific Power 860.000 98

3 311 - Tyler Youngquist - Snohomish PUD 1060.000 98

4 306 - Tyler Sims - PGE 800.000 96

5 309 - jackson leon baton - Pacific Power 835.000 90

6 304 - Payton Lower - Consumer Power Inc 890.000 90

7 303 - Donavon Vogt - Consumer Power Inc 790.000 88

8 305 - Tyler Bordua - Snohomish PUD 835.000 88

9 302 - Sam Miller - Pacific Power 935.000 88

10 301 - Tanner Speck - Sturgeon Electric 830.000 86

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)


